Insert

RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

Date

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

$off

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00

$0.65
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$5.00
BOGO
BOGO
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.50
$4.00
$2.00

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

Qty

1
1
1
1
1
1

RPN R R RN R R R RPN R N R R

2R R PN R N R NN

The Tennessean 3/12

Item Description

Coupons for the two Red Plum inserts have been combined into one list, last coupon
expires 09/12

Advil Children’s or Infants’, Dimetapp or Robitussin
Advil PM 40ct or larger

Allegra 24HR 24ct or larger

Allegra Allergy-D Allergy Product

Allegra Children’s Allergy Product

Clairol Age Defy Hair Color or Vidal Sassoon Hair Color or Natural Instincts
Crema Keratina Hair Color (excluding Vidal Sassoon Shampoo, Conditioner,
Styler and trial/travel size)

Clorox Fraganzia product
Dial or Tone Body Wash or Bar Soap 6pk or larger (excluding trial size)

Dial or Tone Foaming Hand Wash, Liquid Hand Soap Refills, Bar Soap 3pk or
larger and Advanced Bar Soap 2pk or larger

EmergenZZZ Vitamin Supplement Drink Mix 8ct or higher
FDGard 8ct and 24ct

lams Dry dog food up to 15 Ib, get one free (up to $19.99)
Johnson'’s or Desitin Product (excluding trial size and gift sets) —
M&M Assorted Candies (see coupon for full details)
Milo's Kitchen home-style dog treats

Nasacort 24HR 120 Spray or larger

Nasacort 24HR 60 Spray

Nasacort Children’s 24HR 60 Spray

Nature’s Truth Aromatherapy Products

Nexium 24HR

Nexium 24HR 28ct or 42ct

Nivea Body Lotion Créme or Qil Product 2.60z to 210z
Nivea Body Lotion Créme or Qil Products 2.60z to 210z

Old Spice, Olay or Ivory DUO Duals Sided Cleanser (excluding all other Olay,
Old Spice and Ivory Products and trial/travel size)

Orbit Gum Multipacks 3pk (DND)

Orbit Gum Packs 14 Piece (DND)

Pantene 3 Minute Miracle Deep Conditioner (excluding trial size)

Pantene Expert Collection or Gold Series Products (excluding trial size)
Pantene Hairspray (excluding trial size)

Pantene Products (excluding 6.70z and trial/travel size)

Parodontax product

Persil ProClean

Persil ProClean 750z, Powder 3Ib 110z or Power Caps 38ct or larger

Pringles Full size cans (including LOUD) 1.4g + excl 100 calorie and trial/travel

Exp

5/8/2017
5/8/2017
47172017
41112017
41112017
3/25/2017

41122017
41212017
47212017

5/8/2017
91212017
4/23/2017

4/9/2017
4/16/2017
6/30/2017
312512017
312512017
3/25/2017

5/8/2017

5/7/2017
3/26/2017
3/26/2017
3/26/2017
312512017

5/4/2017
5/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
4/12/2017
41212017
41212017
4/23/2017

StoreQ



3 Insert

X
o

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Date
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

$off
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00

$0.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00

Qty

(R e N e N =

I

1

L R N N e e S N

The Tennessean 3/12

Item Description
ProNamel Toothpaste

Quaker Real Medleys Oatmeal
Right Guard Extreme Antiperspirant Solid or Body Wash (excluding Sports)

Right Guard Extreme Dry Spray (excluding Sport)
Rimmel Eye Lip or Face Product

Rimmel London Eye Product

Robitussin Product

Sensodyne Deep Clean Product

Sensodyne Product (excluding 0.80z size)
Sprayway product 150z+

Sundown Adult Gummies

Sundown Vitamin or Supplement

Tide Detergents, Tide Pods, Downy (inc fresh protect), Unstopables, Bounce,
Sheets 70ct+ (inc bursts), Gain Fireworks or Dreft Blissfuls in wash Scent
Boosters (exc Tide Simply, Downy Libre Enjuague, Downy liquid 12 load and
trial/travel sizes)

Tide Simply Detergent, Era Detergent or Downy fabric enhancer (excl Tide
Detergent, Tide Pods, Downy Libre Enjuague, Downy Fabric Enhancer 23 lods
or less, Downy sheets, Upstopables and Era Detergent 6 loads, and trial/travel
sizes)

Tums Chewy Delights 32 ct

Tums Products 32ct+

Tyson Chicken Strips or Anytizers Snacks product

Uncle Ben's Converted Brand Rice product 2Ib or 5 Ib bag

Uncle Ben's Whole Grain Brown Rice product 2Ib bag

The last Smart Source coupon expires 06/03
Arm & Hammer UltraMax Antiperspirant or Deodorant (excluding trial size and
twin packs)

Arrid Antiperspirant Product (excluding trial size, roll-ons and twin packs)
Bausch+Lomb Advanced Eye Relief Eye Drops
Bausch+Lomb Alaway Antihistamine Eye Drops
Bausch+Lomb Biotrue Contact Lens Solution 100z or larger
Bausch+Lomb Biotrue Contact Lens Solution Twin Pack
Bausch+Lomb Ocuvite Eye Health Gummies
Bausch+Lomb Ocuvite Product

Bausch+Lomb Opcon-A Allergy Eye Drops

Bausch+Lomb Soothe Lubricant Eye Drops

Bausch+Lomb Soothe Lubricant Eye Drops

Benefiber Product

Exp
4/23/2017

4/23/2017
4/28/2017

4/28/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017

5/8/2017
312512017
4/30/2017
7/31/2017
5/14/2017
5/14/2017
3/25/2017

3/25/2017

3/27/2017
4/10/2017
5712017
5712017
572017

4/15/2017

4/15/2017
41222017
412212017

5/6/2017

5/6/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
41222017
5/12/2017
5/12/2017
3/25/2017

StoreQ



A Insert

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS

SS

SS

SS
SS

Date
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

3/12/2017

3/12/2017

3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017

$off
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

Various
$1.50

$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.75
$0.55
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

Various
$2.00

$0.50
$1.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00
Various
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00

$10.00
$0.30

1

3
2
6
1

B W N RN R R R

1
3

1
1

N e = T R e = VU R SN

2

The Tennessean 3/12

Item Description
Breath Savers Protect or 3-hour sugar free mints, 0.880z+

Cadbury or Reese's eggs multipacks 4.80z+

Campbell's Well YES! Soups

Chuck E Cheese's Restaurant Coupons

Cooked Perfect Fire Grilled Wings, Drumsticks, Tenders, Thighs or Chunks,

frozen

Cottonelle 6 roll+

Cottonelle flushable cleansing cloths 42ct+

Fiji Water 500ml or larger

General Mills Cheerios cereals

Glade Product (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)
Glade Products (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)
Glade Products (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)

Green Giant NEW product Veggie Tots, Riced Veggies, Mashed Cauliflower or
Roasted Veggies items

Harbor Freight Store Coupons

Hershey's Kisses, Reese’s, Hershey’'s Miniatures, Hershey's Eggs, Cadbury,
Jolly Rancher or Whoppers bags, 8 oz+

Hormel Black Label Bacon Product
Hormel Taco meats

Infusium Shampoo or Conditioner 13.50z or Leave In Treatment 130z
(excluding 40z, 80z, 120z, 160z and 33.80z product)

Irish Spring Body Wash (excluding 2.50z Body Wash trial size)
Irish Spring Multi-Bar Soap Packs 6pk or larger

Kleenex facial tissue boxes 50ct+ or 1 bundle pack, excl trial/travel
Kleenex hand towels

MJB Coffee, can

Outback Steakhouse Restaurant Coupons

OxiClean Laundry Detergent

Pert Plus Product 13.50z or larger (excluding 1.70z)

Pert Plus Product 250z or larger (excluding 1.70z)

Philips Sonicare 2 Series Plaque Control, 3 Series Gum Health or HealthyWhite
Rechargeable Toothbrush

Philips Sonicare Brush Head Multi-Pack (excluding PowerUp brush heads)
Philips Sonicare Brush Head Multi-Pack (excluding PowerUp brush heads)

Philips Sonicare FlexCare+, FlexCare Platinum or DiamondClean
Rechargeable Toothbrush

Philips Sonicare for Kids, Essence+ or AirFloss Product
Pillsbury Refrigerated Grands! Or Grands! Jr. Biscuits Cans

Exp
5/7/2017

3/25/2017
5712017
5712017

4/30/2017

4/22/2017
412212017
5/12/2017
412212017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017

5712017

Varies
3/25/2017

5/6/2017
5/6/2017
4/9/2017

47112017
47112017
412212017
412212017
4/28/2017
4/20/2017
4/12/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017
6/3/2017

StoreQ



A Insert

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Date
3/12/2017

3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/12/2017

$off
$0.50

$3.00
BOGO
$4.00
$4.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$4.00
$4.00
$7.00

The Tennessean 3/12

Qty Item Description

1 Pledge Floorcare or Furniture Care Product

1 Purina Bella Dog Food Bag

1 Purina Bella Dog Food Tray 3.50z - - Up to $0.85
1 Revlon face cosmetic item

1 Rhinocort Adult Allergy Spray Product

Scott bath tissue rolls, 8-pk.+

1 Scott Naturals flushable cleansing cloths

[y

1 Scott paper towel rolls, 6-pk.+

1 Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Cleaner Product or Toilet Gel
2 Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Cleaning Products

1 Shout Product (excluding travel and trial size)

2 Snyder’s of Hanover Products 50z or larger

1 Tyson Chicken Nuggets

1 Viva or viva Vantage 6pk+ paper towels

1 Windex Product (excluding travel and trial size)

1 Wonderful Pistachios Product 160z or larger

1 Wonderful Pistachios Product 50z to 80z

1 Zyrtec Children’s or Rhinocort Children’s Allergy Spray Product
1 Zyrtec Product 24ct to 30ct

1 Zyrtec Product 45c¢t to 70ct

Exp
4/23/2017

4/9/2017
4/9/2017
3/26/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
41912017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
5/31/2017
5/7/2017
412212017
4/23/2017
5/12/2017
5/12/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017

StoreQ



