	Date	\$off		The Tennessean 3/12		
Insert			Qty	Item Description	Exp	StoreQ
				Coupons for the two Red Plum inserts have been combined into one list, last coupon expires 09/12		
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Advil Children's or Infants', Dimetapp or Robitussin	5/8/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Advil PM 40ct or larger	5/8/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Allegra 24HR 24ct or larger	4/1/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	1	Allegra Allergy-D Allergy Product	4/1/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Allegra Children's Allergy Product	4/1/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	1	Clairol Age Defy Hair Color or Vidal Sassoon Hair Color or Natural Instincts Crema Keratina Hair Color (excluding Vidal Sassoon Shampoo, Conditioner, Styler and trial/travel size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$0.65	1	Clorox Fraganzia product	4/12/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Dial or Tone Body Wash or Bar Soap 6pk or larger (excluding trial size)	4/2/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Dial or Tone Foaming Hand Wash, Liquid Hand Soap Refills, Bar Soap 3pk or larger and Advanced Bar Soap 2pk or larger	4/2/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	EmergenZZZ Vitamin Supplement Drink Mix 8ct or higher	5/8/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	FDGard 8ct and 24ct	9/12/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	BOGO	2	lams Dry dog food up to 15 lb, get one free (up to \$19.99)	4/23/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	BOGO	1	Johnson's or Desitin Product (excluding trial size and gift sets) –	4/9/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	M&M Assorted Candies (see coupon for full details)	4/16/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Milo's Kitchen home-style dog treats	6/30/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Nasacort 24HR 120 Spray or larger	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	1	Nasacort 24HR 60 Spray	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Nasacort Children's 24HR 60 Spray	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Nature's Truth Aromatherapy Products	5/8/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Nexium 24HR	5/7/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Nexium 24HR 28ct or 42ct	3/26/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.50	1	Nivea Body Lotion Crème or Oil Product 2.6oz to 21oz	3/26/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$4.00	2	Nivea Body Lotion Crème or Oil Products 2.6oz to 21oz	3/26/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Old Spice, Olay or Ivory DUO Duals Sided Cleanser (excluding all other Olay, Old Spice and Ivory Products and trial/travel size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Orbit Gum Multipacks 3pk (DND)	5/4/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$0.50	2	Orbit Gum Packs 14 Piece (DND)	5/4/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Pantene 3 Minute Miracle Deep Conditioner (excluding trial size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	2	Pantene Expert Collection or Gold Series Products (excluding trial size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Pantene Hairspray (excluding trial size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	2	Pantene Products (excluding 6.7oz and trial/travel size)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Parodontax product	4/12/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Persil ProClean	4/2/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Persil ProClean 75oz, Powder 3lb 11oz or Power Caps 38ct or larger	4/2/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	4	Pringles Full size cans (including LOUD) 1.4g + excl 100 calorie and trial/travel	4/23/2017	

				The Tennessean 3/12		
Insert	Date	\$off	Qty	Item Description	Exp	StoreQ
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00		ProNamel Toothpaste	4/23/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Quaker Real Medleys Oatmeal	4/23/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Right Guard Extreme Antiperspirant Solid or Body Wash (excluding Sports)	4/28/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Right Guard Extreme Dry Spray (excluding Sport)	4/28/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.50	1	Rimmel Eye Lip or Face Product	4/30/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	1	Rimmel London Eye Product	4/30/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Robitussin Product	5/8/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Sensodyne Deep Clean Product	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Sensodyne Product (excluding 0.8oz size)	4/30/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Sprayway product 15oz+	7/31/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	2	Sundown Adult Gummies	5/14/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Sundown Vitamin or Supplement	5/14/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$3.00	3	Tide Detergents, Tide Pods, Downy (inc fresh protect), Unstopables, Bounce, Sheets 70ct+ (inc bursts), Gain Fireworks or Dreft Blissfuls in wash Scent Boosters (exc Tide Simply, Downy Libre Enjuague, Downy liquid 12 load and trial/travel sizes)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Tide Simply Detergent, Era Detergent or Downy fabric enhancer (excl Tide Detergent, Tide Pods, Downy Libre Enjuague, Downy Fabric Enhancer 23 lods or less, Downy sheets, Upstopables and Era Detergent 6 loads, and trial/travel sizes)	3/25/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.50	1	Tums Chewy Delights 32 ct	3/27/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.50	2	Tums Products 32ct+	4/10/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.50	1	Tyson Chicken Strips or Anytizers Snacks product	5/7/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.25	1	Uncle Ben's Converted Brand Rice product 2lb or 5 lb bag	5/7/2017	
RP	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Uncle Ben's Whole Grain Brown Rice product 2lb bag	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	The last Smart Source coupon expires 06/03 Arm & Hammer UltraMax Antiperspirant or Deodorant (excluding trial size and twin packs)	4/15/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Arrid Antiperspirant Product (excluding trial size, roll-ons and twin packs)	4/15/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Advanced Eye Relief Eye Drops	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Alaway Antihistamine Eye Drops	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Biotrue Contact Lens Solution 10oz or larger	5/6/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Biotrue Contact Lens Solution Twin Pack	5/6/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Ocuvite Eye Health Gummies	4/29/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Ocuvite Product	4/29/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Opcon-A Allergy Eye Drops	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Bausch+Lomb Soothe Lubricant Eye Drops	5/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$5.00	2	Bausch+Lomb Soothe Lubricant Eye Drops	5/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	Benefiber Product	3/25/2017	

				The Tennessean 3/12		
Insert	Date	\$off	_	Item Description	Exp	StoreQ
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00		Breath Savers Protect or 3-hour sugar free mints, 0.88oz+	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00		Cadbury or Reese's eggs multipacks 4.8oz+	3/25/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.50		Campbell's Well YES! Soups	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	7 01110 010		Chuck E Cheese's Restaurant Coupons	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.50	1	Cooked Perfect Fire Grilled Wings, Drumsticks, Tenders, Thighs or Chunks, frozen	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Cottonelle 6 roll+	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Cottonelle flushable cleansing cloths 42ct+	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Fiji Water 500ml or larger	5/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	2	General Mills Cheerios cereals	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.55	1	Glade Product (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Glade Products (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	3	Glade Products (excluding Solid Air Freshener and 8oz Room Spray)	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Green Giant NEW product Veggie Tots, Riced Veggies, Mashed Cauliflower or Roasted Veggies items	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	Various	1	Harbor Freight Store Coupons	Varies	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	3	Hershey's Kisses, Reese's, Hershey's Miniatures, Hershey's Eggs, Cadbury, Jolly Rancher or Whoppers bags, 8 oz+	3/25/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Hormel Black Label Bacon Product	5/6/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Hormel Taco meats	5/6/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Infusium Shampoo or Conditioner 13.5oz or Leave In Treatment 13oz (excluding 4oz, 8oz, 12oz, 16oz and 33.8oz product)	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Irish Spring Body Wash (excluding 2.5oz Body Wash trial size)	4/1/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Irish Spring Multi-Bar Soap Packs 6pk or larger	4/1/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	3	Kleenex facial tissue boxes 50ct+ or 1 bundle pack, excl trial/travel	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Kleenex hand towels	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	MJB Coffee, can	4/28/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	'	3	Outback Steakhouse Restaurant Coupons	4/20/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	1	OxiClean Laundry Detergent	4/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00		Pert Plus Product 13.5oz or larger (excluding 1.7oz)	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00		Pert Plus Product 25oz or larger (excluding 1.7oz)	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$10.00		Philips Sonicare 2 Series Plaque Control, 3 Series Gum Health or HealthyWhite Rechargeable Toothbrush	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$5.00	1	Philips Sonicare Brush Head Multi-Pack (excluding PowerUp brush heads)	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$10.00	2	Philips Sonicare Brush Head Multi-Pack (excluding PowerUp brush heads)	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$20.00	1	Philips Sonicare FlexCare+, FlexCare Platinum or DiamondClean Rechargeable Toothbrush	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$10.00	1	Philips Sonicare for Kids, Essence+ or AirFloss Product	4/30/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.30	2	Pillsbury Refrigerated Grands! Or Grands! Jr. Biscuits Cans	6/3/2017	

				The Tennessean 3/12		
Insert	Date	\$off	Qty	Item Description	Exp	StoreQ
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Pledge Floorcare or Furniture Care Product	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$3.00	1	Purina Bella Dog Food Bag	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	BOGO	1	Purina Bella Dog Food Tray 3.5oz Up to \$0.85	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Revlon face cosmetic item	3/26/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Rhinocort Adult Allergy Spray Product	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Scott bath tissue rolls, 8-pk.+	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Scott Naturals flushable cleansing cloths	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Scott paper towel rolls, 6-pk.+	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Cleaner Product or Toilet Gel	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$2.00	2	Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Cleaning Products	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Shout Product (excluding travel and trial size)	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	2	Snyder's of Hanover Products 5oz or larger	5/31/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Tyson Chicken Nuggets	5/7/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.75	1	Viva or viva Vantage 6pk+ paper towels	4/22/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Windex Product (excluding travel and trial size)	4/23/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$1.00	1	Wonderful Pistachios Product 16oz or larger	5/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$0.50	1	Wonderful Pistachios Product 5oz to 8oz	5/12/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Zyrtec Children's or Rhinocort Children's Allergy Spray Product	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$4.00	1	Zyrtec Product 24ct to 30ct	4/9/2017	
SS	3/12/2017	\$7.00	1	Zyrtec Product 45ct to 70ct	4/9/2017	